Die Siedlerverriickten

Ergebnisliste Siedler

19.03.2024

Gesamt:

67

49

53

68

Datum/Spieler

Achim

Gabi

Lore

Wolle

Kati

Nina

31.12.2023-02.01.2024 Bar

31.12.2022-01.01.2023 Frie

31.12.2021-02.01.2022 Bar

06.10.2021

22.08.-23.08.2021 Frie
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31.12.2020-01.01.2021 ??7?

04.10.-06.10.2020 Bar

25.08.-26.08.2020 Frie

26.01.2020

31.12.2019-01.01.2020 Frie.

31.12.2018-01.01.2019 Bar.

05.10.-07.10.2018

31.12.2017-01.01.2018 Frie.

04.10-06.10.2017

30.12.2016-01.01.2017 Bar.

02.12.2016

29.04.-01.05.2016

31.12.2015-01.01.2016

27.11.-29.11.2015

21.02.-22.02.2015

20.02.-21.02.2015

31.12.2013-01.01.2014

30.09.-07.10.2013 Neustadt

25.-26. Mai 2013.

31.12.2012 - 01.01.2013

05.-08. Okt. 2012

18.-20. Mai 2012

03.-04. Marz 2012 Neustadt

31.12.2011-01.01.2012

03.-04. Sept. 2011

21.-22. Mai 2011

07.-08. Okt. 2010 Priwall

7.10.2010 Priwall

6.10.2010 Priwall

5.10.2010 Priwall

4.10.2010 Priwall

04.-05. Sept. 2010

30.04.-02.05.2010

31.12.2009-02.01.2010

01.-03. Mai 2009

23.-25. Jan. 2009 Ostsee

31.12.2008-02.01.2009

05.-06. Okt. 2008

23.-24. Aug. 2008

08.-10. Febr. 2008

08.-09. Sept. 2007

02. Dez. 2006
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Die Siedlerverriickten Ergebnisliste Siedler 19.03.2024

17.-18. Juni 2006 1 ‘ 1 \ 0 3

08.-09. Okt. 2005 0 2 1

09.-10. April 2005 1 1 4 0

16.-18. April 2004 2 0 2 2

03.-04. Okt. 2003

07.-08. Marz 2003 0 1 1 2 0
16.-18. Aug. 2002 1 4 1 2 0
19.-21. Okt. 2001 2 0 1 0 1




